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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

24 Tuesday 24-Sep 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

52 Sunday 29-Sep 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

77 Thursday 3-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

104 Sunday 6-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

117 Wednesday 9-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

156 Thursday 17-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

164 Saturday 19-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS BOWSER

186 Monday 21-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

203 Thursday 24-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

221 Sunday 27-Oct 7:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS RANGERS

248 Wednesday 30-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

269 Saturday 2-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

291 Monday 4-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

312 Friday 8-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

339 Sunday 10-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

352 Wednesday 13-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

392 Thursday 21-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

419 Sunday 24-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

466 Sunday 1-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS RANGERS

478 Tuesday 3-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

488 Thursday 5-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

506 Sunday 8-Dec 7:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

548 Friday 13-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

565 Sunday 15-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

590 Thursday 19-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

606 Saturday 21-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

629 Monday 23-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

656 Wednesday 8-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

682 Monday 13-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

716 Sunday 19-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS RANGERS BOWSER

740 Wednesday 22-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

763 Saturday 25-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

787 Monday 27-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

812 Friday 31-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

839 Monday 3-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

850 Thursday 6-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

887 Thursday 13-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

909 Sunday 16-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

929 Tuesday 25-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

947 Friday 28-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS RANGERS

969 Sunday 2-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS LEAFS

999 Friday 7-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

1012 Sunday 9-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

1038 Wednesday 12-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

1065 Sunday 16-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER


